UNION STATION’S GIVING SOCIETY

BUSINESS GIVING CIRCLE

STEAM DIESEL ELECTRIC STREAMLINER GAS TURBINE HYBRID

$2,500

$5,000 $10,000 $25,000 $50,000 $100,000

BENEFITS

Science City
Guest Passes

50

()

70

80

0]

100

Planetarium Guest
Passes
Additional tickets for $4

50

()

70

80

0]

100

World-class Traveling
Exhibit Guest Passes

16

18

20

22

25

32

Exclusive Invite to
Behind the Scenes Tour
of Union Station

Exclusive Invite to
Annual CEO Meet and
Greet

Invitation to USKC
Giving Society,
including Signature
Events

Recognition in USKC
annual impact report

Parking Vouchers

14

15

16

25% Discount on event
rental*

Membership Email
Sponsor Recognition

AN

Members-only
invitations for exclusive
offerings and events

IANIENEIEN

N

First-to-know
sponsorship
opportunities

AN

Invite to networking
opportunities

CEO invite to Leadership
luncheons

10% discount on
memberships for all
employees

Team Volunteer
opportunities

NN [N N

*Includes Grand Plaza, Science City, Extreme Screen, Haverty Family Yards, Arthur Stilwell, Jarvis Hunt, Innovation Center. Date, time and
usage must be mutually agreed upon with Union Station management; catering and other special requests (i.e., audio-visual) not included.

Please note, Union Station Kansas City maintains the right to adjust all benefits notated above.

To sign-up or learn more about Union Station’s Giving Society, please contact Julianne DeLessio,
Corporate and Donor Relations Manager, at jdelessio@unionstation.org or (816) 460-2078

UNION STATION

30 W Pershing Road, Suite 400, Kansas City, MO 64108 | 816.460.2020 | UnionStation.org



