UNION STATION'S GIVING SOCIETY BUSINESS GIVING CIRCLE

	STEAM	DIESEL	ELECTRIC	STREAMLINER	GAS TURBINE	HYBRID
PRICE	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$100,000
BENEFITS		Charles and the second		" C. S.		5.75
Science City Guest Passes	50	60	70	80	90	100
Planetarium Guest Passes Additional tickets for \$4	50	60	70	80	90	100
World-class Traveling Exhibit Guest Passes	16	18	20	22	25	32
Exclusive Invite to Behind the Scenes Tour of Union Station	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Exclusive Invite to Annual CEO Meet and Greet	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Invitation to USKC Giving Society, including Signature Events	√	1	√	√	✓	✓
Recognition in USKC annual impact report	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Parking Vouchers	8	10	12	14	15	16
25% Discount on event rental*	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Membership Email Sponsor Recognition	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Members-only invitations for exclusive offerings and events	✓	✓	1	✓	✓	✓
First-to-know sponsorship opportunities	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Invite to networking opportunities			✓	✓	✓	✓
CEO invite to Leadership luncheons			✓	√ +1	√ +2	√ +3
10% discount on memberships for all employees			✓	✓	1	✓
Team Volunteer opportunities			✓	✓	√	✓

*Includes Grand Plaza, Science City, Extreme Screen, Haverty Family Yards, Arthur Stilwell, Jarvis Hunt, Innovation Center. Date, time and usage must be mutually agreed upon with Union Station management; catering and other special requests (i.e., audio-visual) not included.

Please note, Union Station Kansas City maintains the right to adjust all benefits notated above.

To sign-up or learn more about Union Station's Giving Society, please contact Julianne DeLessio, Corporate and Donor Relations Manager, at jdelessio@unionstation.org or (816) 460-2078

